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California State University, San Bernardino 
Last Updated: 11/28/2023

Physical Address 
Payroll Office 
5500 University Parkway 
San Bernardino, CA 92407-2397 

Mailing Address 
Payroll Office 
5500 University Parkway 
San Bernardino, CA 92407-2397 

Public Phone Number 
(909) 537-5000 Ext. 5138 

Fax 
(909) 537-7019 

Agency Codes 
221, 222, 656, 736, 743, 753, 778 

Benefits Manager 
Nora Fernandez (909) 537-3102 nora.fernandez@csusb.edu 

Director, Payroll and Benefits 
Sandra Davis (909) 537-3533 sandra.davis@csusb.edu 

Payroll Technician II 
Jamie Tricinella (909) 537-3169 jamie.tricinella@csusb.edu 

Payroll Technician 
Tina Overbey (909) 537-3167 tina.overbey@csusb.edu 
Stephanie Mejia (909) 537-3166 stephanie.mejia@csusb.edu 
 

 

 

Payroll Analyst 
Diane Maling (909) 537-4553 diane.maling@csusb.edu 
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